
 

 

SAN JUAN ELEMENTARY 
School Contact Information 

Revised March 31, 2021 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Telephone:  (505) 852-4225 

Admin Cell:  (505) 901-2582 

Fax:  N/A - Please use email 

411 State Road 74 

Ohkay Owingeh, NM 87566 

411 State Road 74 

Ohkay Owingeh, NM 87566 

 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Elaine Romero Principal elaine.romero@k12espanola.org  

Stacie Waters Counselor stacie.waters@k12espanola.org  

Valerie Romero Office Manager valerie.vigil@k12espanola.org   

Jordyn Baros Nurse jordyn.baros@k12espanola.org  

 

Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Renee Jaramillo Teacher K renee.jaramillo@k12espanola.org  

Carlos Villareal Teacher K carlos.villareal@k12espanola.org  

Erica Martinez Teacher 1 erica.nmartinez@k12espanola.org   

Amorluna Nartea Teacher 1 amorluna.nartea@k12espanola.org  

Laura Larue Teacher 2 laura.larue@k12espanola.org  

Kara Baker Teacher 2 [LTSUB] kara.baker@k12espanola.org  

Maricris Magbanua Teacher 3 maricris.magbanua@k12espanola.org  

Bianca Medina Teacher 3 bianca.medina@k12espanola.org  

Michael Bancroft Teacher 4 michael.bancroft@k12espanola.org  

Jenelyn Ombid Teacher 4 jenelyn.ombid@k12espanola.org  

Joseph Rodarte Teacher 5 joseph.rodarte@k12espanola.org  

Jeramy Martinez Teacher 5 jeramy.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Arthur Gurule Teacher 6 arthurbrian.gurule@k12espanola.org   

Elizabeth Wilkens Teacher 6 elizabeth.wilkens@k12espanola.org  

Jessica Pacheco Teacher Music jessica.pacheco@k12espanola.org  

Matthew Coriz Teacher PE matthew.coriz@k12espanola.org  

Adriana Roybal Teacher Spanish/ELD adriana.roybal@k12espanola.org  

Lorna Aligato Teacher Special Ed lorna.aligato@k12espanola.org  

Jenifer Cabrera Teacher Special Ed jenifer.cabrera@k12espanola.org  

Jessica Wright Teacher Tewa jessica.wrightromero@k12espanola.org  

Kayla Romero EA Kinder kayla.romero@k12espanola.org  

Corrine Trujillo EA Kinder corrine.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Renee Lopez EA Library renee.lopez@k12espanola.org  

Michelle Fierro EA Special Ed michelle.fierro@k12espanola.org  

Bernadine Sanchez EA Special Ed bernadine.sanchez@k12espanola.org  

David Aguilar EA Special Ed [LTSUB] david.aguilar@k12espanola.org  

Tommy Romero EA Special Ed [LTSUB] tommy.romero@k12espanola.org  

Linda Jacobs-Condit Audiologist Contractor linda.condit@k12espanola.org  
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Marcy Vigil COTA Contractor marcy.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Kaycee Hinckley Occupational Therapist Contractor kaycee.hinckley@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Dayna Sandoval Physical Therapy Assistant  dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Ben Titus Recreation Therapist Contractor ben.titus@k12espanola.org  

Alice Meador School Psychologist Contractor alice.meador@k12espanola.org  

Stella Garcia SLP Contractor stella.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Amanda Gurule Social Worker amanda.lopez@k12espanola.org  
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